
RALI MENAI

Sponsored by Lucas Oil Products
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey MC - 11th June 2023

o/a Class

3 Malcolm Jones Rhys Jones Darrian T90 GTR D 60:44 1

13 Bertie Morton Mark Walker Ford Escort D 63:02 2 1 2:18 2:18

21 Sion Jones R. Caian Williams Citroen Saxo B 63:52 3 1 3:08 0:50

41 Dave Allmark Dave Tortoishell Ford Escort D 64:09 4 2 3:25 0:17

34 Tony Palfrey Zak Linham Peugeot 205 C 64:11 5 1 3:27 0:02

24 Martin Rossiter Ian Davis Ford Escort RS1800 C 64:18 6 2 3:34 0:07

27 Mei Davies Dylan Thomas Ford Escort C 64:20 7 3 3:36 0:02

18 Aled Gwyn Charles Emyr Hall Ford Escort C 64:41 8 4 3:57 0:21

31 Russell Davies Richard Suter Darrian T90 C 64:44 9 5 4:00 0:03

15 Richard Owen Morgans James Martin Ford Escort D 64:55 10 3 4:11 0:11

19 Jonathan Jones Osian Owen Mitsubishi Evo 10 D 65:36 11 4 4:52 0:41

35 Kimberley Mather Yvonne Elizabeth Mather Chrysler Sunbeam Lotus D 65:40 12 5 4:56 0:04

28 Dyfed Pritchard Ianto Fôn Jones. Ford Escort C 65:51 13 6 5:07 0:11

56 Gordon Davies Jack Morris Ford Escort C 66:17 14 7 5:33 0:26

48 Leighton Smith Karen Phelps Peugeot 205 GTi C 66:51 15 8 6:07 0:34

45 Conrad Law Charlie Law Ford Escort C 67:02 16 9 6:18 0:11

39 Gareth Roberts Harry Stubbs Citroen AX A 67:22 17 1 6:38 0:20

29 Geoff McQuilling Catrin Jones Honda Civic B 68:03 18 2 7:19 0:41

49 Andy Evans Nev Boulds Peugeot 205 GTi B 68:18 19 3 7:34 0:15

57 Max Paveley Fiona Crump Honda Civic EP3 Type R C 68:30 20 10 7:46 0:12

42 Keith Daniels Andrew Millington Vauxhall Corsa A 69:05 21 2 8:21 0:35

68 Matthew Edwards Tommy Edwards Peugeot 205 GTi C 69:15 22 11 8:31 0:10

32 Mckorley Crone Daniel Jones BMW Compact D 69:17 23 6 8:33 0:02

54 Keith Anglesea Christine Pearson BMW Compact C 70:21 24 12 9:37 1:04

62 William Cooper Archie Cooper Mazda MX5 C 70:52 25 13 10:08 0:31

67 Owain Hughes Chris Phillips Nissan Micra A 71:07 26 3 10:23 0:15

74 Aeron Evans Don James Ford Escort C 71:28 27 14 10:44 0:21

38 Bob Walker Corey Powell-Jones BMW Compact D 71:39 28 7 10:55 0:11

22 Malcolm Atherton Jamie Atherton Ford Escort D 72:29 29 8 11:45 0:50

64 Kevin Butler Elliot Graham Peugeot 205 GTI C 72:29 30 15 11:45 0:00

52 Andy Jordan Ian Jordan Vauxhall Nova A 72:59 31 4 12:15 0:30

72 Nikhil Evans Jordan Carabine Mini Cooper B 73:39 32 4 12:55 0:40
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69 Connor Sisson Ethan Thompson Volkswagen Polo A 74:15 33 5 13:31 0:36

71 Joe Roberts Gareth Jones Ford Focus D 74:44 34 9 14:00 0:29

66 Jack Edwards Martyn Quant Vauxhall Nova A 75:13 35 6 14:29 0:29

73 David Ginn Lucie Gutteridge Nissan Micra A 75:34 36 7 14:50 0:21

47 Harry Walshaw Adam McLachlan Peugeot 205 C 75:54 37 16 15:10 0:20

61 Jim Mcbain Sion Morris Proton Satria B 77:42 38 5 16:58 1:48

59 Chris Evans Paul Wood Suzuki Swift Sport B 79:36 39 6 18:52 1:54
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